Grant/Gift Name
Early Head Start

Administrative Review and Training
BFN State Administration

Cash In Lieu

Child Nutrition Programs

Team Nutrition Training

Gifted and Talented Students Ed
Improving Teacher Quality

lowa Deaf Blind Project

Migrant Education

Perkins Basic Grant

Reading First

Standards and Assessment Alliance
State Data Grants

Teacher Quality Enhancement Program

Title 1 Grants To LEAs

lowa Department of Education

Grant and Gift Report
October 2006

Funding Agency

lowa Department of Human Services

lowa Department of Human Services Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture

U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education

Amoimt
400,000.00

400,000.00

187,797.00
187,601.00
93,100.00
16,082,269.00
600,000.00

17,150,767.00

234,210.00
10,621,466.00
97,054.00
21,072.00
8,173,993.00
227,974.00
307,000.00
475,023.00
2,088,270.00
34,943,990.00



Grant/Gift Name

Headstart Collaboration

WIA Incentive Grant

Funding Agency
U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Labor
U.S. Department of Labor Sub-Total

Amount
57,190,052.00

125,000.00
125,000.00

445,655.00
445,655.00



