

y#	

Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>Amount</u>
Early Head Start	lowa Department of Human Services	400,000.00
	lowa Department of Human Services Sub-Total	400,000.00
Administrative Review and Training	U.S. Department of Agriculture	187,797.00
BFN State Administration	U.S. Department of Agriculture	187,601.00
Cash In Lieu	U.S. Department of Agriculture	93,100.00
Child Nutrition Programs	U.S. Department of Agriculture	16,082,269.00
Team Nutrition Training	U.S. Department of Agriculture	600,000.00
	U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total	17,150,767.00
Gifted and Talented Students Ed	U.S. Department of Education	234,210.00
Improving Teacher Quality	U.S. Department of Education	10,621,466.00
Iowa Deaf Blind Project	U.S. Department of Education	97,054.00
Migrant Education	U.S. Department of Education	21,072.00
Perkins Basic Grant	U.S. Department of Education	8,173,993.00
Reading First	U.S. Department of Education	227,974.00
Standards and Assessment Alliance	U.S. Department of Education	307,000.00
State Data Grants	U.S. Department of Education	475,023.00
Teacher Quality Enhancement Program	U.S. Department of Education	2,088,270.00
Title 1 Grants To LEAs	U.S. Department of Education	34,943,990.00

Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>Amount</u>
	U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total	57,190,052.00
Headstart Collaboration	U.S. Department of Health & Human Services	125,000.00
	U.S. Department of Health & Human Services Sub-Total	125,000.00
WIA Incentive Grant	U.S. Department of Labor	445,655.00
	U.S. Department of Labor Sub-Total	445,655.00